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~ Js:=nunamsiaumosmous:infg waa N
iR 7 Batit e Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP) | 5500

UDOURUANUAUASOD / Sum Insured

AJWAUASOL / Coverage Kumorolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS umoluioiBe / ASIA PLUS
Basic®  Silver Gold Platinum  Basic®  Silver Gold  Platinum

1. mrndssiufegiRvndangann 2u.1" / Personal Accident Benefit | 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000 | 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000

2. AiremenuiasIngURHRUASEY £ Medical Bxgrenses 2000000 | 2000000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000 | 2000000 | 2,000,000 @ 3,000,000 | 5.000,000

21 meimmenrasadadulzmelne ¢ 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000
Follow-up treatment InBThaILa'll:l
2.2 mrTumTimsEnRRTasnlusEmAle e 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000

Medical treatment in Thailand

3. nmefaufinegmiuuasnsdamwndinl sz / 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000 | 2000000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000
Evacuation and repatriation

4, rinsaraumdananisunmdgnidy £ Emergency Medical Assistance

#.1 msdougienlssfiwilus s ¢ Compassionate visit X Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost % Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost
4.2 msdaiaurinfunlseoen / Return of minor x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost ® Actual Cost | Actsal Cost | Actual Cost
4.3 mysfumn mssian usenisie 250,000 | 250,000 250,000 | 250,000 | 250,000 | 250,000 | 250,000 | 250,000
Search, rescue and recovery
5, nvserndAnnYRRUN / Trip cancellation 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 10,000 100,000 | 100,000
&, nTARd I TwELTa F Trip curtailment x ® 100,000 100,000 x x 100,000 100,000
7. arwgyudodenmadoeenssfunnssTumaiuna £ 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000

Loss or damage of parsonal baggage

8. s B AU / Cover of delay

B e rEr R U e  Delays in means of public transport x 2,000 10,000 20,000 x 2,000 10,000 20,000
8.2 mfrdmasiuniis / Delayed collection of baggage x 2,000 20,000 20,000 x 2,000 20,000 20,000
B.3 msSlauaSnenan ¢ Hiack X X 50,000 50,000 x X 50,000 50,000
8.4 WA wREREIiy / Missed connection - flight x 2,000 10,000 20,000 ¥ 2,000 10,000 20,000

9. nguvrnasnifodin s / Loss of passport x ® 5,000 5,000 ® x 5,000 5,000

10. AraiuisAoyRanneuan £ Personal lagal lability ] 1,000,000 | Z000,600 | 5,000,000 b 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 5/000,000

11, ArwiuisdTuwsnA iU / Rental car eecess x ® 10,000 20,000 ¥ x 10,000 20,000

12, mrwfuniadininedd / Golf extension x x x 20,000 x x x 20,000

13, utnmnrwlAsssinadnedalu e oasqanszme o W 1,000 per day 2,000 per day 3,000 per day i 1,000 per day 2,000 per day 3,000 per day

Owerseas hospitalization benefit i 10,000 | rrax 20,000 | max 30,000 s 10,000 | rax 20,000 | e 30,000

WMWY F Remark

e 1 wraiarmdela arsgopBuntine mom whespmermoiBudssng iR £

Loss of lfe, dsmembemment, Loss of sight or total permanent disability.

=i 2.1, iz 2.2 WivwardeRTEred s e ra AR s n e 7 Suusetiamndurandutinissaelneg £
2.1, 22 The comipany shall pay such costs incured within 7 days of the retum to thailand.
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douduiduno (3u)

Us:=Nnunemsiaumvosmvous:Iinga wada

ideus:fiuie qun) /

Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

Premium (Baht)

umolwoiBe ¢ ASIA PLUS
Silver Gold
200 470
200 a5
427 650
587 850
76T 1,150
937 1,650
1,108 2030
1,364 2,450
1.620 2,995
2,215 3775
2641 4,200
2962 5720
3,371 6,050
4,016 7,950
4,922 9,775
1,992 2850
2,591 3,700
3,200 5,000
4,038 7.100
10,785 22,000

e LA
[T a1 1]

Platinum

688

999
1,300
1,600
2,150
2,795
3,300
4,325
5,226
6,450
7,500
9,990
11,100
13,740
15,975

4,400
6,400
8,700
12,210
35,150

ﬁunamfiﬁ'manfb

fom 0. 5au

] ql.lh’iENH'ﬁﬂ'H"THﬂ'lU"lEN"IFI‘QUHI.HP!I.IEIISLHUL"H.I

= Covers medical esgpenses from injuries and
illness up to E—."-:E".' 200 baht.

~ . _;fuAsoo
s Nudaone

Ll - dumspaamizdainmeng
ﬂﬂmﬁll‘uumnnm Elqnu I."ﬂu
iy I.H'I.IHTI W“I'I.I\"I "IJUWN'H
« Coverage includes medical |_J<,|_||_I s@s [
injuries from certain Bieh-risk sports such as
diving, skiirg, or |'_||_.'|-5'|_‘r_= Jumiping

iy . durmoriolan ¢ WORLDWIDE PLUS
Trip Duration (Days) Basic  Siver  Gold  Platinum Basic
IWUSEINED / Single - Trip
1-4 300 334 &00 950 200
56 350 450 715 1,290 240
78 370 500 950 1,772 280
9-10 399 600 1,230 1,996 340
11-15 600 790 1,590 2,750 450
16-22 849 1,275 2,210 3,370 had
23-31 969 1,600 2,680 3,993 628
32-45 1,530 2,000 3,200 5,674 770
46-60 1,950 2,500 3,850 6,180 907
61-75 2,300 3,340 i, 900 7,910 1,220
76-94 2,500 3,843 5,500 9,390 1,475
95-105 3,500 4,467 7,490 11,145 1,975
106-121 4,100 5,090 8,400 12,900 2,350
122-151 5,200 6,345 10,250 15,895 2,175
152-182 6,500 7,550 12,530 18,890 3,260
IwusEl qumdsviondo idardiufuduousuns / Annual Multi - Trip, max eagth per trip as per plan selected
Annual (max 31 days) 2,000 2,450 4,000 5,700 1,200
Annual (max 60 days) 2,500 3,120 ., B0 7,400 1,600
Annual (max 90 days) 3,600 4,225 5,800 10,000 1,500
Annual (max 120 days) 5,750 6,427 9,000 13,990 2,650
Annual (r‘nax 365 r:la‘:.-‘s) 15,500 19,000 26,200

" snuiu

-~ 16,000..

. 'I'jllﬁiﬂjﬁ"l'.lﬂU1ﬂB1U1ﬁﬂ1&lHEI1JﬁL\’I1HT1H
= p e
wumidnlsze TARe 16,000 vm

= Dental treatment cover for reliaf of pain
up ta 16,000 baht
F'IU FISO‘D OEFOFRANT0
Mo 85
Hunbiusiog
usu Basie winbu
Lo

i to the are of &5 years.®
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s old, the insurance premium will be doubled

® & “Tudoo
N dhsoote @
i SnulAnn sw.

« fupsoarndrwmeuaets 1PD, OPD
= You don't have o advance maney.

= Cowvers
tient and

* Free chaoice of hospital.
medical expenses for inpa

outpatent treatment.

Hoenndo
gidurolan hrs.

- Audlfrrud i egnuiv
wHnTuEdnEn Tl

+66 2 569 0230
« 24 hours. Worldwide
emergency call center

+66 2 569 0230
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